
e.

0@
AMENDHENT OF SOLICITATION / MODIFICATION OF CONTRACT "#f { "^2

' ' " " ' ' ' *' ' "$

2. AMENDMENT /McDillCAtt0N Wo. 3. effec 11VE DATE 4. REcutSI FON/ PURCHASE REQ. NO. 5. PROJ! I NO.

2 see block 16(c) PER 97 282 dtd. 1/8/98

6. !$$UED BY- CODE 7. ADMINISifRED BY CODE I
(If other than item 6)

tl S. Nuclear Regulatory Casselssion g
Div.ofContracts&Propertk,Mht|2,

Contract Management Branch -

Washington, D.C. 20555

'
'

8. N hE AND ADDRESS OF CONTRACIOR (No.~, street, county, State and ZIP code) 9A. AMENDMENT OF $0LICilA1 A NO.

Vantage Hunen Resource Services, Inc.
Attn Mary Ann Wilkinson, President

M . DATED (SEE 11EM 11)2500 Clarerdon Blvd., Suite 1109
Arlington, VA 222C1

10A. MrslFICAll0N OF CONIRACT/ ORDER NO.<

N4C 38 97482 'a

108. DATED (SEE 11EM 13)

r0DE I FACILITY CODE
'

11. THIS ITiM ONLY APPLIES TO AMENDMENTS OF SOLICITATIONS

O The above numbered otteltation'is amended es set forth in It 14. The hour are date specified for receipt of
offers O is extended is not extended. Offerors must acknowledge recel t of this amendment for to the hour and
date specirled in the s,) ltation or as amended by one of the followinc metkods: (a) By complet items 8 and 15,

co By acknowledging receipt of this amendment on copy of the
(c)p es of the amendmenti (brate letter or te ooren which includes a reference to the solicitetton and amendmentand return ng

effer sube tte Ni By a
rembers. FAILUR$ OF YOUR A EDOMENT TO SE RECEIVED AT TPS PLACE DESIGCATED FOR THE RECEIPT OF 0FFERS PRIOR TO THE
POUR AND DATE SPECIFIED MAY RESULT IN REJECTION OF YOUR OFFER. If by virtue of this amencament you costre to change
an offer atroady sdaeltted such change may be made by telegram o' Letter, provided each telegram or letter makes
reference to the solicitttlen and this amendment, and is received prior to the opening hour and date specified.
12. ACCOUNTING AND APPROPR1AlION DAlA (If required)

n/a

13. THIS ITEM APPLIES ONLY TO MODIFICAfl0NS OF CONTRACTS /DitDERS,
IT MODIFIES INE CONTRACT / ORDER NO. AS DESCRIBED IN ! TEM 14.

A. THIS CNAMGE ORDER IS ISSUED PUR$uANT 101 (Specify authority) THE CHANGEF SET FJRTH IN ITEM 14 .4RE MADE IN
THE CONiu.CT ORDElt NO. IN ITEM 10A.

B. THE A90VJ NUMBERED CONTRACT / ORDER 18 MODIFl;D TO REf tECT THE ADMINISTRAilVE CHANGES (such as changes in paying
office, appropriation date, etc.) SET FORTH IN ITEM 14, PURSUANT 10 THE AUTHORITY OF FAR 43.103(b).

C. THis SUPPLEMENTAL AGREEMENT IS ENTERED INTO PURSUANT TO AUTHORITY OF

D. OTHER (Specify type of modification and authority)
* MUTUAL AGREEMENT OF THE PARTIES

E. IMPORTANT Contrictor @ is not, O is required to sign this docunent and raturn copies to the
lasuing offlee.

14. DESCRIPT10N Of AMENDMENT /MODiflCAil0N (Organized by UCF su'lon headings, including solicitation / contract
-

subject matter where feasible.)

See page 2 att.sched.

O m u9 || || I.ll.lIl.ll.lll.I||.. .

Except as provided herein att. terms and conditions of the document ref erenced in' Item 9A or 10A,,as heretof ore
chanued. remains unchangelf and in full force and effect.
15A. NAME AsiD itTLE OF SIGNER (Type or print) 16A. NAME AND fiiLE OF EONTRACilNG OFFICER (Type or print)

Elois J.ing OfficerWiggins
Contract

.158. CONTRACTOR /0FFEROR 15C. DATE SIGNED 168. UNITED s'ATES OF AMERICA 16C DATE SIGNED

BY M i !
(Sienature of person nutnorized to sign) T5ionature of Contracfi69 of ficer) ! ~ f/
NSEI 7540-01-152-8070 30-105 MQARD FOMI 30 (REV.10-83) /l

PREVIOUS EDITION UNUSABLE Prescribed by SA 9i
FAR (48 CFR) 53.243 '7/

9so2osoo6s veot27 00
PDR CONTR yi
NRC-38-97-282 PDR

- _ - _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ .



.

. . _ _ ____

,

Contract No. NRC-38-97-282
Modification No. 2
Page 2 of 2

' '

The purpose of this modification is to change the name of the Krsy Career Counseling
Personnel and to add an alternate in accordance with the contractor letter dated January 6, . .

1998, which is herein incorporated. Accordingly, the cc,ntract 3s hereby modified at, follows:
,

Under Subsection B.23, "NRCAR 2052.215-70 Key Pe:sonnel (JAN 1993)," paragraph (a) is
deleted in its entirety and replaced with the following in lieu thereef:

(a) Tus following individuale are considered to be essential to the successful
performance of the work hereunder:

3

*Eieanor W. Margulis (Key Career Counselor)
Robin Eggeman (Key Career Counselor)
Brian G. Easley (Altemate Caruer Counselor)
Trevor Blair (Alternate Career Counselor)

Effective February 13,1998, L v,anor W. Margulis (Key Career Counselor) will be
deleted from the list."

All other terms and conditions under this contract remain unchanged, included the ceiling
amount of $73,271.93.

|

|
1

.. - - _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ -_


